Biodiversity (pages 1038-1039)
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Complete using the chart page 524          
	Classification of Living Things

	Domain
	Bacteria
	Archaea
	Eukarya

	Kingdom
	A

Eubacteria
	B

Archaebacteria
	C

“Protists”
	D

Plantae
	E

Fungi
	F

Animalia

	Cell Type
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cell Structures
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of Cells
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mode of Nutrition
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Clades
	a.
b.

c.

d.


	a.

b.

c.

d.


	a.

b.

c.

d.

e.
f.

g.

h.
	a.

b.

c.

d.

e.
	a.

b.

c.

d.


	a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

g.

h.
i.

j.

k.

l.

m.

n.


More Specifics for Each Kingdom: 
( First read page 1036: the contents should be the same list of organisms that you wrote in the “clades” row of you chart on the previous page.

( Second read, the “How to Use This Guide” on page 1037: 

List the five things you should be getting out of this:

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


( Read through the pages for each Kingdom. Write the indicated number of information for each, to include “Key Characteristics”, “Did You Know” info, “A Closer Look”, “Eco-Alert”, “A Look Back in Time”, or any other facts you find of interest. As you read through, note the small cladograms to see where each group is located on the larger cladogram.
I. Bacteria (pages 1040-1041)
	1

	2

	3

	4


II. Archaea (pages 1042-1043)

	1

	2

	3

	4


III. Protists (pages 1044-1049)

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


IV. Fungi (pages 1050-1053)

	1

	2

	3

	4


V. Plants (pages 1054-1063)

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7

	8

	9

	10

	11

	12


VI. Animals (pages 1064-1098)
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7

	8

	9

	10

	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22
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